QuickServer
FieldServer Technologies,  1991 Tarob Court, Milpitas, California 95035 USA   Web: www.fieldserver.com
Tel:  408-262-2299,  FAX: 408-262-2269,  Toll-Free: 888-509-1970   Email: sales@fieldserver.com
QuickServer
Gateway
QuickServer is a high performance, fully configurable, cost effective
Building and Industrial Automation gateway for integrators to easily
interface devices to networks in commercial buildings and industrial plants.

 0001 - Open Loop Sensor Object (5)
 0003 - Open Loop Actuator Object (5)
Ordering Information
QuickServer is available in multiple driver configurations.  Check the website (www.fieldserver.com/QuickServer/) for specific part numbers.
Model - QuickServer - Model - R2 Port* - R1 Port - Protocols
FS-QS - 1 = QuickServer - 0 = BAS - 1 = RS-485 - 0 = RS-485 - 4 digit protocol code
  - 2 = Enhanced - 2 = RS-232 - 1 = LonWorks
  - A = M-Bus 16 device - 3 = RS-422
  - B = M-Bus 32 device - 4 = KNX
  - C = M-Bus 64 device - 5 = M-Bus * RS-232/RS-422 / KNX/M-Bus FS-QS-12XX only
Options  FS-8915-36-QS Accessory Kit, 110/220V
The Accessory Kit consists of a temporary power supply, Ethernet cable, Screwdriver, DIN Rail Mount, and USB flash drive of all
manuals, data sheets, Discovery tool and ENotes.
Interface Connections
RS-2321 RS-4852 RS-4223 KNX6 RS-485 M-Bus Ethernet4 LonWorks5
Q
ui
ck
Se
rv
er
FS-QS-1010 2 1
FS-QS-1011 1 1 1
FS-QS-1210 2 1
FS-QS-1211 1 1 1
FS-QS-1220 1 1 1
FS-QS-1221 1 1 1
FS-QS-1230 1 1 1
FS-QS-1231 1 1 1
FS-QS-1240 1 1 1
FS-QS-1241 1 1 1
FS-QS-1X50 1 1 1
FS-QS-1X51 1 1 1
1 TX/Rx/GND 2 +/-/Frame Ground 3 See Manual 4 10/100 Base T 5 FTT10 6 KNX/EIB TP1
11/2013